FUSIONLAMPS    /    10 Perdue Court, Caledon, ON, L7C 3M6     /    TEL: (905) 495-4432   FAX: (905) 495-3494     /      WWW.FUSIONLAMPS.CA
LE
D
 1
1W
 V
ER
TI
C
A
L
P
L
4
P
ORDERING INFORMATION:
PART NUMBER: DATE:
PROJECT #: TYPE:
PREPARED BY:
PART NUMBER:
LED 11W Vertical PL 4 Pin
FLED11VPL8**/4P
OPERATING SPECIFICATIONS:
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION CASE
QTY CASE DIMENSIONS CASE
WEIGHT
FLED11VPL830/4P LED 11W Vertical PL 4 Pin 3000K 50 520*320*170 mm (20.5*12.6*6.7’’) 7.45 kg (16.42 lb)
FLED11VPL835/4P LED 11W Vertical PL 4 Pin 3500K 50 520*320*170 mm (20.5*12.6*6.7’’) 7.45 kg (16.42 lb)
FLED11VPL840/4P LED 11W Vertical PL 4 Pin 4000K 50 520*320*170 mm (20.5*12.6*6.7’’) 7.45 kg (16.42 lb)
PART NUMBER LAMP
WATTS LUMENS EFFICACY CCT CRI CERT 1 CERT 2 DIMMABLE RATED
LIFE WARRANTY
FLED11VPL830/4P 11W 850 lm 77.3 lm/W 3000K 83 cULus DLC NO 50,000 hrs 5 Years